
Word Of God Post Grad Schedule 2023-24

Month Day Opponent Location Time Who
October

10/7/2023 Saturday Bryant and
Stratton

Pitt CC 10am Post grad

November
1. 11/4/2023 Saturday Raleigh

Jamboree
JD Lewis
Center

TBA Post Grad

2. 11/7/2023 Tuesday Bull City
Prep

Home 8pm Post Grad

3. 11/17/2023 Friday Living Water
Christian

Jacksonville,
NC

TBA Post Grad

4. 11/18/2023 Saturday William
Raines

Home 3:30pm Post Grad

5. 11/24/2023 Friday Mt. Zion
Tournament

Durham, NC TBA Post Grad

6. 11/25/2023 Saturday Mt. Zion
Tournament

Durham, NC TBA Post Grad

December

12/1/2023 Friday Carolina
Basketball
Academy

Winston
Salem, NC

6pm Post Grad

12/7/2023 Thursday Lake Raleigh
Prep

Home TBA Post Grad

7. 12/12/2023 Tuesday North
Florida Prep

Home 5:30pm Post Grad

8. 12/15/2023 Friday Lab
University
Prep

Charlotte, NC TBA Post Grad

9. 12/18/2023 Monday 3GT Home 7pm Post Grad

10. 12/19/2023 Tuesday Mt. Zion Home 4:30pm Post Grad

11. 12/21/2023 Thursday Chosen 1
Academy

Home 5:30pm Post Grad

January

12. 1/5/2024 Friday Lab Univ.
Prep

Home 6:30pm Post Grad

13. 1/6/2024 Saturday Elite
Exposure
News Years
Classic

Home TBA Post Grad

14. 1/10/2024 Wednesday Lake Raleigh
Prep

Knightdale,
NC

TBA Post Grad



15. 1/12/2024 Friday Bull City Prep Charlotte, NC TBA Post Grad

16. 1/18/2024 Thursday Chosen 1
Academy

South
Chesterfield,
VA

6pm Post Grad

17. 1/20/2024 Saturday Northside
Christian

Charlotte, NC TBA Post Grad

18. 1/23/2024 Tuesday Central
Carolina
Prep

Home 7pm Post Grad

February

19. 2/16/2024 Friday Rise Indoor Bermuda, NC TBA Post Grad

20. 2/17/2-24 Saturday Rise Indoor Bermuda, NC TBA Post Grad

21. 2/18/2024 Sunday Rise Indoor Bermuda, NC TBA Post Grad


